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ITEM DESCRIPTIONS & SPECIFICATIONS QTY REMARK

②

①

③

Cable

Connector

OTHERWISE STATED

TOLERANCES UNLESS

 .XX   = ± 0.1

 .X    = ± 0.2

X.     = ± 1

3.5 Stereo Male, Gold-Plated

External Mold

2PCS

Outer Mould 30P PVC, Black

④

Remark:

1.100% Open/Short Test

2.Conductive Resistance:10ohms MAX

3.Insulation Resistance:5M ohm MIN.

4.The product is Reach/RoHS compliant.

CONNECTION

3.5STp

1

2

3

White

Drain Wire

Red

Length

1

2

3

1

2

4
3

3.5STp

Shell
Copper shell, Black

2PCS

2PCS

1

2

3

A)Conductor 7/0.12OFC

B)Insulation HDPE 0.9mm(Red/White)

C)Al Foil 8mm

E)Jacket OD:4.0±0.15mm Black PVC,110P

Cable Spec.

D)Braiding 80/0.10CCS

(7/0.12mmOFC+PE)*2C+AL+80/0.10CCS+PVC

110P  OD:4.0mm,Black

Length(m)

2.0m

3.0m

Item No.

AC3610

AC3611

11.6 x 5.4mm

12.8 x 5.1mm

5.0mAC3612

10.0mAC3613

15.0mAC3614
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